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男子シングルス

田中貴志 (㈱でん六）

五十嵐光海 (鶴岡南高）
21-12
21-18

遠藤和明 (米沢商業）

後藤駿斗 (鶴岡協会）

髙橋雅樹 (新庄協会）

赤木優佑 (米沢工業）

上村尚仁 (あすなろｸﾗﾌﾞ）

水戸部龍介 (米沢興譲館）

遠藤保樹 (鶴岡協会）

長谷川圭太 (米沢協会）

中川楓磨 (萩野学園）

冨樫崇 (鶴岡協会）

酒井千貴 (米沢工業）

内山創平 (㈱でん六）

今野隆史 (鶴岡協会）

市村渉 (山形地区）

石沢良則 (米沢協会）

矢作陽輝 (新庄協会）

野尻光 (㈱でん六）

塚本昌志 (㈱でん六）

渡部貴裕 (鶴岡協会）

遠藤黎 (米沢工業）

長塚拓弥 (山形三中）

杉山慶太 (鶴岡協会）

小野秀彰 (新庄協会）

中澤正幸 (米沢協会）

齊藤俊平 (山形地区）

渡辺大祐 (米沢興譲館）

菅原理央 (鶴岡協会）

伊藤大 (山新販売㈱）

安部空 (荒砥高）

丸山恭平 (鶴岡協会）

鈴木将也 (米沢協会）

林泰成 (㈱でん六）

渡邊凜太郎 (新庄協会）

菊地瞭良 (米沢協会）

梁瀬要 (山形七中）

三浦貴大 (鶴岡協会）

23-21
11-21
21-12

21- 8
14-21
21-17

21-23
21-13
21- 9

21-14
22-20

21- 9
21-11

21- 8
21-15

12-21
21-19
26-24

21-15
21- 9

21-11
21-10

21- 9
21-13

21- 5
21-10

21-10
21-17

18-21
21- 8
21-10

21-17
21-18

16-21
21- 6
21-16

21-11
21- 7

21-17
21-16

21- 3
21- 9

14-21
21- 6
21-17

21-11
21-11

21-19
26-24

21-11
21-14

21- 9
22-20

21- 8
21-11

18-21
22-20
21-13

19-21
21-16
21-13

21-13
19-21
21-12

18-21
21- 9
21-15

21-10
21-13

21-11
22-20

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-17
21-15

21-18
21-16

14-21
21-15
22-20 13-21

21-15
21-10

21- 9
26-24

三位決定戦

21-12
21-14

内山創平 (㈱でん六）

三浦貴大 (鶴岡協会）
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女子シングルス

清和真理子 (鶴岡協会）

高橋ひかる (天童一中）
14-21
21-16
23-21

21- 5
21- 7

佐藤佑香 (米沢商業）

栗田陽菜 (山形七中）

高橋紅亜 (米沢協会）

安部優衣子 (㈱でん六）

児玉茜 (荒砥高）

花輪祥子 (山形西高）

金子美里 (米沢六中）

太田咲 (天童一中）

鈴木育実 (鶴岡五中）

石沢ひかる (山形十中）

後藤香朱美 (米沢協会）

井上京子 (鶴岡協会）

鎌田真帆 (山形七中）

齋藤ななみ (米沢商業）

岩田祐依 (山形十中）

齋藤明莉 (長井高）

長塚葵衣 (山形西高）

川越愛奈 (鶴岡協会）

阿部凜 (天童一中）

情野稚菜 (九里学園）

太田爽 (山形北高）

志田真倖 (立川中）

吉田侑生 (米沢六中）

庄司晴香 (天童高校）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-12
21-17

21- 7
21- 3

21-12
21- 8

21-11
13-21
21-14

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 9
21-12

23-21
21-18

21-13
21-10

21-13
21-14

21-19
16-21
21-13

21-16
21-17

21-11
21-13

21- 5
21-18

19-21
21-18
21-18

21- 8
21-13

21-11
21-19

21-12
21-14

17-21
21-14
21-14

21-17
21-12

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-11
21-17

三位決定戦

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

清和真理子 (鶴岡協会）

長塚葵衣 (山形西高）

21-12
21-12



 
田中貴志

林泰成 2 齊藤俊平

冨樫崇 2 2 市村渉

渡部貴裕 2 0 1 菅原理央

熊谷俊貴 1 1 2 山本祐貴

齋藤理貴 2 1 富澤拓

今野隆史 0 佐藤俊博

伊藤拓 1 0 三浦貴大

髙橋雅樹 2 2 2 後藤駿斗

小野貴人 0 赤木優佑

遠藤保樹 2 0 遠藤黎

高橋俊満 0 塚本昌志

野尻光 (㈱でん六） 1 2 内山創平

伊藤大 (山新販売㈱） 2 2 2 0 小野秀彰

石沢良則 0 矢作陽輝

山川良樹 0 2 加藤慶也

山田純也 2 鈴木将也

佐藤勝大 0 0 0 成澤元太

星川雅弘 2 0 0 渋谷啓騎

渡邊凜太郎 2 2 兼子卓也

長谷川圭太 2 丸山恭平

菊地瞭良

長谷川圭太

菊地瞭良 2

三浦貴大 0
後藤駿斗

男子ダブルス

(㈱でん六）

(鶴岡協会）

21-17
21-19 20-22

21-15
24-22

(米沢協会）

(鶴岡協会）

(新庄協会）

(鶴岡協会）

(米沢協会）

(山形三中）

(新庄協会）

(米沢協会）

(山形地区）

(鶴岡協会）

(新庄協会）

(鶴岡協会）

(米沢工業）

(㈱でん六）

(新庄協会）

(米沢協会）

(山形三中）

(鶴岡協会）

21-18
16-21
21-11

21- 6
21-13

21- 4
21- 3

21-18
19-21
30-29

21-12
21- 7

18-21
21-15
21-18

21-15
21-14

22-20
21-10

21-12
21-11

15-21
21-13
21-15

17-21
21- 8
21- 9

21-14
21-16

21-15
21-15

21-17
21-14

22-20
21-17

三位決定戦

21-19
23-21

(米沢協会）

(鶴岡協会）

21-18
21- 9

21-11
21-15

21-13
21-11



 
齋藤明莉 (長井高）

児玉茜 (荒砥高） 0 花輪祥子

鈴木育実 (鶴岡五中） 0 2 長塚葵衣

志田真倖 (立川中） 2 2 2 齋藤ななみ

太田爽 0 1 0 佐藤佑香

鈴木真優 2 柴山真由美 (みずとり会）

情野稚菜 2 1 守谷仁見 (ｶﾅﾘﾔ）

白田愛美 2 吉田侑生

荒井梨奈 0 0 0 金子美里

岩田玲佳 2 2 2 安部優衣子 (㈱でん六）

河内茉日路 1 矢萩樺恋 (㈱山本製作所）

鈴木美結 0 2 0 伊藤沙織

川越愛奈 2 井上京子

清和真理子

鈴木育実 (鶴岡五中）

志田真倖 (立川中） 0

安部優衣子 (㈱でん六） 2
矢萩樺恋 (㈱山本製作所）

女子ダブルス

(山形北高）

21- 8
21-18

(九里学園）

(東海大山形）

(山形三中）

(鶴岡協会）

(山形西高）

(米沢商業）

(米沢六中）

21-11
21-10

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 4
21- 4

21-14
21-12

21-10
21- 9

21- 7
21- 6

21-10
17-21
21- 9

21-10
22-20

21- 6
21-17

21-17
15-21
21-1421-10

21-23
21-13

三位決定戦

21-13
21-16

(鶴岡協会）


